Tuesday, October 07, 2014

From Date: 9/1/2014
To Date: 9/30/2014

Acct.  Activity Account
000100 GENERAL
Group Total

000130 ACADEMIC TEAM

Group Total

000150 GUIDANCE

Group Total

000175 TALENTED AND GIFT

Group Total

000180 SENIOR TRIP

Group Total

000195 AFTER PROM

Group Total

000200 FACULTY

Group Total

000305 BETA CLUB

Group Total

000320 FBLA

Group Total

000325 FCCLA

Group Total

000330 FFA

Group Total

000335 FEA
Group Total

000345 LIBRARY CLUB

Group Total

000355 TSA

BCHS FINANCIAL REPORT - SEPTEMBER 2014

Beg. Bal.

$12,280.37
$12,280.37

$80.00
$80.00

$2,463.01
$2,463.01

$673.19
$673.19

$696.53
$696.53

$1,585.19
$1,585.19

$795.42
$795.42

$3,021.04
$3,021.04

$1,320.38
$1,320.38

$3,096.71
$3,096.71

$2,056.02
$2,056.02

$30.41
$30.41

$261.79
$261.79

$861.10

Bath County High School
School Activity Funds

Financial Report

Recpt/JV

$660.00
$660.00

$0.00
$0.00

$1,525.00
$1,525.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$123.56
$123.56

$1,420.00
$1,420.00

$467.00
$467.00

$91.00
$91.00

$780.00
$780.00

$53.00

$53.00

$0.00
50.00

$0.00

Disb/JV  Transfer In Transfer Out

($541.49)
($541.49)

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

($16.95)
($16.95)

$0.00
$0.00

($40.00)
($40.00)

$0.00
$0.00

($1,007.00)
($1,007.00)

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

~$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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From Acct: 1
To Account: 999999

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

~ $0.00

End. Bal

$12,398.88
$12,398.88

$80.00
$80.00

$3,988.01
$3,988.01

$673.19
$673.19

$696.53
$696.53

$1,585.19
$1,585.19

$902.03
$902.03

$4,441.04
$4,441.04

$1,747.38
$1,747.38

$3,187.71
$3,187.71

$1,829.02
$1,829.02

$83.41
$83.41

$261.79
$261.79

$861.10




Tuesday, October 07, 2014

9/1/2014
9/30/2014

From Date:
To Date:

Acct.  Activity Account

Group Total

000370 FCA

Group Total

000400 AG-MECHANICS

Group Total

000405 AG-SCIENCE

Group Total

000410 ART

Group Total

000415 BAND
Group Total

000420 DRAMA

Group Total

000425 STRATEGIC GAMING

Group Total

000430 MATH FIELD TRIP

Group Total

000445 HORT

Group Total

000450 JOURNALISM/YEARB

Group Total

000455 WORLD LANGUAGE

Group Total

000460 HEALTH/SCIENCE

Group Total

000465 HUMANITIES

Group Total

Bath County High School Page 2 of 4
School Activity Funds

Financial Report From Acct: 1

BCHS FINANCIAL REPORT - SEPTEMBER 2014 To Account: 999999
Beg. Bal. Recpt/JV Disb/JV  Transfer In Transfer Out End. Bal
$861.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $861.10
$130.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $130.00
$130.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $130.00
$37.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $37.69
$37.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $37.69
$9,532.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 © $0.00 $9,532.59
$9,532.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,532.59
$16466  $0.00  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $164.66
$164.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $164.66
$7.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.93
$7.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.93
$552.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $552.00
$552.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $552.00
$258.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $258.10
$258.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $258.10
$23.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23.14
$23.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23.14
$23,626.67 $0.00  ($4,058.30) $0.00 $0.00 $19,568.37
$23,626.67 $0.00  ($4,058.30) $0.00 $0.00 $19,568.37
$5,398.97 © $240.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,638.97
$5,398.97 $240.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,638.97
$360.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $360.59
$360.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $360.59
$0.21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.21
$0.21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.21
$447.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $447.52
$447.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $447.52




Tuesday, October 07, 2014

From Date:
To Date:

9/1/2014
9/30/2014

Acct.  Activity Account
000470 CONSUMER SCIENCE

Group Total

000475 LANGUAGE ARTS

Group Total

000500 ATHLETICS

Group Total

000510 BASEBALL

Group Total

000520 BOYS BASKETBALL

Group Total

000530 CHEERLEADERS

Group Total

000535 BOYS CROSS COUNT

Group Total

000540 FOOTBALL

Group Total

000545 GIRLS CROSS COUNT

Group Total

000550 GIRLS BASKETBALL

Group Total

000560 GIRLS SOFTBALL

Group Total

000565 GIRLS TRACK

Group Total

000570 BOYS GOLF

Group Total

000575 GIRLS GOLF

BCHS FINANCIAL REPORT - SEPTEMBER 2014

Beg. Bal.

$26.82
$26.82

$0.00
$0.00

$13,543.28
$13,543.28

$6,247.99
$6,247.99

$1,203.25
$1,203.25

1$930.58
$930.58

$1,214.78
$1,214.78

$2,814.19
$2,814.19

$1,225.44
$1,225.44

$2,534.40
$2,534.40

$1,263.96
$1,263.96

$1,920.79
$1,920.79

$269.44
$269.44

$1,296.94

Bath County High School
School Activity Funds

Financial Report

Recpt/JV

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$13,806.00
$13,806.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$550.00
$550.00

$0.00
$0.00

$550.00
$550.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Page 3 of 4

From Acct: 1
To Account: 999999

Disb/JV  Transfer In Transfer Out End. Bal
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26.82
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26.82
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 C$0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
($6,676.69) $0.00 $0.00 $20,672.59
(56,676.69) $0.00 $0.00 $20,672.59
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $6,247.99
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,247.99
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,203.25
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,203.25
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $930.58
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $930.58
(5196.50) $0.00 $0.00 $1,568.28
($196.50) $0.00 $0.00 $1,568.28
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,814.19
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,814.19

C ($196.50) $0.00 $0.00 $1,578.94
($196.50) $0.00 $0.00 $1,578.94
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,534.40
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,534.40
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,263.96
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,263.96

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,92079
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,920.79
($250.00)  $0.00 $0.00  $19.44
(5250.00) $0.00 $0.00 $19.44
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,296.94




Tuesday, October 07, 2014

9/1/2014
9/30/2014

From Date:
To Date:

Acct. Activity Account

Group Total

000585 BOYS SOCCER
Group Total

000590 GIRLS SOCCER

Group Total

000595 BOYS TRACK

Group Total

000597 _GIRLS VOLLEYBALL

Group Total

000600 JUNIOR CLASS
Group Total

000605 SOPHOMORE CLASS

Group Total

000610 SENIOR CLASS

Group Total

000615 FRESHMAN CLASS

Group Total

000700 YOUTH SERVICE CE

Group Total

000715 BACKPACK

Group Total

Grand Total

1 have reviewed the above ledger report and attached reports for the

current month. | find them accurate and complete to the best of my

knowledge.

Bookkeeper

Principal:

Date:(i 12y

71/(22@\ Date:/_‘:)!ﬁl‘/

Bath County High School Page 4 of 4
School Activity Funds

Financial Report From Acct: 1

BCHS FINANCIAL REPORT - SEPTEMBER 2014 Tofkecounls 955555
Beg. Bal. Recpt/JV Disb/JV  Transfer In Transfer Qut End. Bal
$1,296.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,296.94

$437.62 $0.00 ($89.99) $0.00 $0.00 $347.63
$437.62 $0.00 ($89.99) $0.00 $0.00 $347.63
$707.61 $0.00 ($195.29) $0.00 $0.00 $512.32
$707.61 $0.00 ($195.29) $0.00 $0.00 $512.32
$1,074.05  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 © $1,074.05
$1,074.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,074.05
$1,358.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,358.03
$1,358.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,358.03
$4,296.28 $5,337.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,633.28
$4,296.28 $5,337.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,633.28
$2,529.80 $2,218.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,747.80
$2,529.80 $2,218.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,747.80
$8,721.49 $0.00 ($33.46)  $0.00 $0.00 $8,688.03
$8,721.49 $0.00 ($33.46) $0.00 $0.00 $8,688.03
$0.00  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,468.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $1,468.69
$1,468.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,468.69
$48320  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $483.20
$483.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $483.20

- e 1

$125329.86  $27,820.56  ($13,302.17) $0.00 $0.00 $139,848.25




Tuesday, October 07, 2014 Bath County High School Page 1 of 1
School Activity Fund
From Date: 9/1/2014 Financial Report
BCHS FINANCIAL REPORT - SEPTEMBER 2014
To Date: 9/30/2014
Beg. Bal. Recpt/JV Disb/JV Trans. In. Trans. Out. End. Bal
991 Cash On Hand $0.00 $27,813.69 $0.00 $0.00 ($27,813.69) $0.00
992 Checking $125,329.86 $6.87 ($13,302.17) $27,813.69 $0.00 $139,848.25
994 Investments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Grand Total $125,329.86 $27,820.56 ($13,302.17) $27.813.69  ($27,813.69) * $139,848.25
RECONCILIATION
Beginning Ledger Balance $125,329.86 Balance per Bank Statement: $142,856.49
Add: Receipts + Transfer In: $55,634.25 Ending Balance Other GL Accounts: $0.00
Sub-Total: —$ 1_80?6 411 Add: Deposits in Transit: $0.(£)
Sub-Total: $142,856.49
Less: Expenditures + Transfer Out: $41,115.86 Less Outstanding Checks $3,008.24
Ending Ledger Balance: x $139,848.25 Actual Cash Balance: %

*  These three numbers must agree.

$139,848.25

The above information is a true statement of the financial condition of the various activity accounts of this school.

NSt

Principal

i /0//0/fy

Date

Central un

(afealy

Date

Treasurer




=\ Kentuc

www.kybank.com

Bank

859-987-1795 or 800-467-1939

974 00018 02

ACCOUNT:

DOCUMENTS:

*******’*AUTO’*SCH 5-DIGIT 40351
1892 1.5000 AV 0.381

51384

2339242

\
o

103

PAGE:

1

09/30/2014

L

LR U RO LT T TR B R TR T lp -1
BATH COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 46
ACTIVITY FUND \ O 57
645 CHENAULT DR
OWINGSVILLE KY 40360-2044
Consumer Debit Cards-Effective 10-17-14, MasterCard's $0 Liability for
unauthorized transfers will be expanded to apply to PIN-based ATM and
Point-0f-Sale transfers. To be covered under the enhanced $0 Liability
Limitation, the cardholder is now required to report the loss or theft
promptly after becoming aware of it (all other qualifying conditions
still apply). If conditions for $0 Liability are not met, regulatory
liability limitations will apply as noted in the Electronic Funds
Transfers disclosure. MasterCard's $50 liability will no longer exist.
PREMIUM BID CHECKING ACCOUNT 2339242
DESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS DATE BALANCE
BALANCE LAST STATEMENT . uvt e tns e tesensnnennnenon 08/29/14 128,404.86
CHECK (S) 290.00 09/02/14 128,114.86
DEPOSIT 80.00 09/03/14 128,194.86
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 100.00 09/03/14 128,294.86
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 280.00 09/03/14 128,574.86
DEPOSIT 500.00 09/03/14 129,074.86
CHECK(S) 760.00 09/03/14 128,314.86
CHECK (S) 175.00 09/04/14 128,139.86
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 12.00 09/05/14 128,151.8¢6
DEPOSIT 36.00 09/05/14 128,187.86
DEPOSIT 73.00 09/05/14 128,260.86
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 460.00 09/05/14 128,720.86
DEPOSIT 500.00 09/05/14 129,220.86
CHECK (8) 1,302.50 08/05/14 127,918.36
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 30.00 09/08/14 127,948.36
DEPOSIT 3,804.00 09/08/14 131,752.36
CHECK (8) 525.00 09/08/14 131,227.36
DEPOSIT 30.00 09/09/14 131,257.36
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 40.00 09/09/14 131,297.36
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 60.00 09/09/14 131,357.36
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 90.00 09/09/14 131,447.36
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 90.00 09/09/14 131,537.36
DEPOSIT 95.00 09/09/14 131,632.36
DEPOSIT 100.00 09/09/14 131,732.36

*

*

*

CONTINUETD

NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION



THIS FORM IS PROVIDED TO HELP YOU BALANCE
YOUR STATEMENT

CHECKS OR
WITHDRAWALS OUTSTANDING - GEFORENOUISIARTS
NOT CHARGED TO ACCOUNT PLEASE BE SURE YOU HAVE ENTERED IN YOUR REGISTER ALL AUTOMATIC TRANSACTIONS SHOWN ON
. g THE FRONT OF YOUR STATEMENT
Q
YOU SHOULD HAVE ADDED YOU SHOULD HAVE SUBTRACTED
IF ANY OCCURRED: IF ANY OCCURRED:
1. Loan advances 1. Automatic loan payments
2. Credit memos 2. Automatic savings transfers
3 Other automatic deposits 3. Service charges
4. Debit memos
5. Other automatic deductions and payments
BALANCE SHOWN
ON THIS STATEMENT  $
ADD
DEPOSITS NOT SHOWN
ON THIS STATEMENT
(IFANY) $
TOTAL %
SUBTRACT -
CHECKS OR
WITHDRAWALS
OUTSTANDING §
BALANCE I Member
TOTAL % SHOULD AGREE WITH YOUR REGISTER

BALANCE AFTER DEDUCTING SERVICE CHARGE
(IF ANY) SHOWN ON THIS STATEMENT

The following language is only applicable to Consumer accounts. If you have a Business or Trust account,
this does not apply.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS
TELEPHONE US AT 859-987-1795 OR 800-467-1939 OR WRITE US AT KENTUCKY BANK, P.O. BOX
157, PARIS, KENTUCKY 40362-0157, as soon as you can, if you think your statement or receipt is wrong
or if you need mare information about a transfer on the statement or receipt. We must hear from you no
later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the error or problem appeared.

(1) Tell us your name and account number.

{2) Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as you can why you
believe it is an error or why you need more information.

(3) Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business
days to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error, so that you will have the use
of the money during the time it takes us to complete our investigation.

Please examine immediately and report if incorrect. If no reply is received within 60 days
the account will be considered correct.




974 00018 02 PAGE: 2

ACCOUNT : 2339242 09/30/2014
DOCUMENTS : 103
BATH COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
PREMIUM BID CHECKING ACCOUNT 2339242

DESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS DATE BALANCE

DEPOSIT 100.00 09/09/14 131,832.36
CHECK (S) 80.00 - 09/09/14 131,752.36
MERCHANT DEPOSTIT 8.00 09/10/14 131,760.36
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 12.00 09/10/14 131,772.36
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 15.00 09/10/14 131,787.36
DEPOSIT 20.00 09/10/14 131,807.36
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 40.00 09/10/14 131,847.36
DEPOSIT 63.00 09/10/14 131,910.36
DEPOSIT 84.00 09/10/14 131,994.36
DEPOSIT 224.00 09/10/14 132,218.36
CHECK (S) 2,355.00 09/10/14 129,863.36
CHECK (8) 56.95 09/11/14 129,806.41
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 20.00 09/12/14 129,826.41
DEPQSIT 150.00 09/12/14 129,976.41
DEPOSIT 224.00 09/12/14 130,200.41
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 300.00 09/12/14 130,500.41
CHECK (S) 3,120.00 09/12/14 127,380.41
MERCHANT DEPQSIT 24 .00 09/15/14 127,404.41
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 60.00 09/15/14 127,464.41
DEPOSIT 72.00 09/15/14 127,536.41
MERCHANT DEPQSIT 1,000.00 09/15/14 128,536.41
DEPOSIT 2,996.00 09/15/14 131,532.41
CHECK (S) 772.50 09/15/14 130,759.91
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 50.00 09/16/14 130,809.91
DEPOSIT 100.00 09/16/14 130,909.91
DEPOSIT 227.00 09/16/14 131,136.91
DEPOSIT 273.00 09/16/14 131,409.91
CHECK (3) 2,269.79 09/16/14 129,140.12
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 8.00 09/17/14 129,148.12
DEPOSIT 8.00 09/17/14 129,156.12
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 10.00 09/17/14 129,166.12
MERCHANT DEPQSIT 15.00 09/17/14 129,181.12
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 30.00 09/17/14 129,211.12
DEPOSIT 30.00 09/17/14 129,241.12
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 48.00 09/17/14 129,289.12
DEPOSIT 48.00 09/17/14 129,337.12
DEPOSIT 70.00 09/17/14 129,407.12
DEPOSIT 266.00 09/17/14 129,673.12
CHECK (S) 233.00 09/17/14 129,440.12
DEPOSIT 434.00 09/18/14 129,874.12
CHECK (8) 66.69 09/18/14 129,807.43
DEPOSIT 35.00 09/19/14 129,842.43
DEPOSIT 169.00 09/19/14 130,011.43
DEPOSIT 944.00 09/19/14 130,955.43
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 26.76 09/22/14 130,982.19

*

*

*

CONTINUETD *

*  x




974 00018 02 PAGE: 3

ACCOUNT : 2339242 09/30/2014
DOCUMENTS : 103
BATH COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
PREMIUM BID CHECKING ACCOUNT 2339242

DESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS DATE BALANCE
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 30.00 09/22/14 131,012.19
DEPOSIT 30.00 09/22/14 131,042.19
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 294.93 09/22/14 131,337.12
MERCHANT DEPQOSIT 300.00 09/22/14 131,637.12
DEPOSIT 450.00 09/22/14 132,087.12
CHECK(S) 297.50 09/22/14 131,789.62
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 14.00 09/23/14 131,803.62
DEPOSIT 20.00 09/23/14 131,823.62
DEPOSIT 20.00 09/23/14 131,843.62
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 40.00 09/23/14 131,883.62
DEPOSIT 50.00 09/23/14 131,933.62
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 94.00 09/23/14 132,027.62
DEPOSIT 134.00 09/23/14 132,161.62
DEPOSIT 395.00 09/23/14 132,556.62
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 1,200.00 09/23/14 133,756.62
CHECK (S) 290.00 09/23/14 133,466.62
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 5.00 09/24/14 133,471.62
DEPOSIT 12.00 09/24/14 133,483.62
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 24.00 09/24/14 133,507.62
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 40.00 09/24/14 133,547.62
DEPOSIT 72.00 09/24/14 133,619.62
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 176.00 09/24/14 133,795.62
DEPOSIT 390.00 09/24/14 134,185.62
CHECK (S) 327.50 09/24/14 133,858.12
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 50.00 09/25/14 133,908.12
DEPOSIT 301.00 09/25/14 134,209.12
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 521.00 09/25/14 134,730.12
CHECK (S) 217.50 09/25/14 134,512.62
DEPOSIT 210.00 09/26/14 134,722.62
DEPOSIT 120.00 09/29/14 134,842.62
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 125.00 09/29/14 134,967.62
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 130.00 09/29/14 135,097.62
DEPOSIT 3,607.00 09/29/14 138,704.62
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 60.00 09/30/14 138,764.62
DEPOSIT 266.00 09/30/14 139,030.62
DEPOSIT 1,821.00 09/30/14 140,851.62
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 2,228.00 09/30/14 143,079.62
CHECK (S) 230.00 09/30/14 142,849.62
INTEREST AT .0600 6.87 09/30/14 142,856.49
BALANCE THIS STATEMENT v vvvssoeeonenennenensenenens 09/30/14 142,856.49

TOTAL CREDITS (89) 27,820.56

TOTAL DEBITS (57) 13,368.93

INTEREST THIS STATEMENT 6.87

* x x CONTINUETD * *




974 00018 02 PAGE: 4

ACCOUNT: 2339242 09/30/2014

DOCUMENTS : 103

BATH COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
YOUR CHECKS SEQUENCED

DATE...CHECK #...... AMOUNT DATE...CHECK #...... AMOUNT DATE...CHECK #...... AMOUNT
09/15 35202% 95.00 09/15 35231 55.00 09/18 35250 66.69
09/03 35206%* 640.00 09/08 35232 350.00 09/17 35251 163.00
09/02 35212 115.00 09/17 35233 70.00 09/22 35252 60.00
09/02 35213* 55.00 09/16 35234 80.00 09/22 35253 60.00
09/02 35215%* 120.00 09/16 35235 70.00 09/23 35254 70.00
09/08 35217 55.00 09/15 35236 70.00 09/24 35255 70.00
09/04 35218 55.00 09/16 35237 70.00 09/23 35256 70.00
09/08 35219 120.00 09/15 35238 110.00 09/24 35257 70.00
09/04 35220 120.00 09/16 35239 110.00 09/25 35258 80.00
09/05 35221 102.50 09/16 35240 115.00 09/22 35259 60.00
09/15 35222 102.50 09/16 35241 175.00 09/25 35260 60.00
09/05 35223 1,200.00 09/15 35242 175.00 09/22 35261%* 77.50
09/10 35224 120.00 09/16 35243 115.00 09/22 35263 40.00
09/03 35225 120.00 09/15 35244 110.00 09/23 35264~ 150.00
09/10 35226 2,235.00 09/11 35245 40.00 08/25 35266 77.50
09/09 35227 80.00 09/24 35246 110.00 09/24 35267* 77.50
09/11 35228 16.85 09/16 35247 541.49 09/30 35272 77.50
09/15 35229 55.00 09/16 35248 938.30 08/30 35273* 50.00
09/16 35230 55.00 09/12 35249 3,120.00 09/30 35282 102.50

(*) INDICATES A GAP IN CHECK NUMBER SEQUENCE

— — - ITEMIZATION OF OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEES - - -

Khhkdhkhkhhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkkkk kA kkkkk Ak ok ko khhkkkkkkhkhkk ko khkkkkkhk kA kK ko k k%

N | TOTAL FOR TOTAL *
* | THIS PERIOD YEAR TO DATE  *
K e e e e e *
* TOTAL OVERDRAFT FEES: | $.00 $.00 *
K e *
* TOTAL RETURNED ITEM FEES: | $.00 $.00 *

L R R R o g 2 2 R R R R R L D L R




Tuesday, October 07, 2014

Check

35216
35262
35265
35268
35269
35270
35271
35274
35275
35276
35277
35278
35279
35280
35281
35283
35284
35285
35286
35287
35288
35289
35290
35291
35292
35293
35294

Check Date

8/26/2014
9/17/2014
9/18/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/23/2014
9/23/2014
9/23/2014
9/23/2014
9/26/2014
9/26/2014
9/26/2014
9/26/2014
9/26/2014
9/26/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014

Total Outstanding Checks

Bath County High School

List of Outstanding Checks
Thru - 9/30/2014

BCHS OUTSTANDING CHECKS - SEPTEMBER 2014

Amount

$55.00
$77.50
$100.00
$33.46
$285.28
$1,007.00
$77.50
$55.00
$90.00
$90.00
$60.00
$60.00
$50.00
$77.50
$77.50
$102.50
$150.00
$80.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$3,008.24

Payee

JORDAN BARKER

TAMMY COLLINS - BONNEY
WEST CARTER HIGH SCHOOL
ANDERSON'S

EUROSPORT

RODEO TICKETS

JOHN ROOKER

PAT FERRY

JAY BARRETT

TANNER LOCEY

JOHN SECOR

KIRK THIBODEAUX

LUCAS STONE

JERRY FOSTER

PAUL HELO

JEFF ERWIN

EAGLE TRACE GOLF COURSE
WALTER MAYNARD
BRADLEY COTTEN

BRUCE WAGES

CHARLES GRAHAM

MATT TUSSEY

MICHAEL D. HIGHLEY
REGION 5 FBLA

BRADLEY COTTEN
WALTER MAYNARD

BRUCE WAGES

) Qe
JAut?
\\QWJQ

GL Acct.

992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992

Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
